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 MAXGEAR 72-2632
TULEJA PODUSZKA BELKI
VW PASSAT B5 AUDI A6
WKŁAD
Dostępność Dostępny

Numer katalogowy  72-2632

Producent MAXGEAR

Opis produktu
 

TULEJA PODUSZKA BELKI
Indeks: MGZ-501054

Producent: MaXgear

Stan: Nowy

Cena za: 1 sztuke

Miejsce montazu: Os&#155; tylna strona lewa i prawa

.

Numery OE i zamienniki
VAG: 4B0 501 521 E
VAG: 8E0 501 521 C
VAG: 8E0 501 521 N
VAG: 4B0 501 521 D
VAG: 8E0 501 521 F
VAG: 8E0 501 521 L
VAG: 8E0 501 521 J
VAG(FAW): 4B0 501 521 E
MGZ-501021: MAXGEAR
1007100002: MEYLE
LMI25947: LEMFORDER
22984: FEBI
23474: FEBI
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Opis produktu
AUDI

A6 (4B2, C5) 1.8 AJP, ANQ, AQE, ARH 125 km / 92 kw (07-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 1.8 T AEB, ANB, APU, ARK, AWL, AWT 150 km / 110 kw (01-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 1.8 T AJL 180 km / 132 kw (12-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 1.8 T quattro AEB, ANB, APU, ARK, AWT 150 km / 110 kw (02-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 1.8 T quattro AJL 180 km / 132 kw (12-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 1.9 TDI AFN, AVG 110 km / 81 kw (04-1997 - 10-2000)
A6 (4B2, C5) 1.9 TDI AJM 115 km / 85 kw (07-2000 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 1.9 TDI AVF, AWX 130 km / 96 kw (08-2001 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.0 ALT 130 km / 96 kw (08-2001 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.4 ALW, ARN, ASM 136 km / 100 kw (07-1998 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.4 APC 156 km / 115 kw (02-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.4 AJG, AMM, APZ 163 km / 120 kw (02-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.4 AGA, ALF, AML, APS, ARJ 165 km / 121 kw (02-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.4 BDV 170 km / 125 kw (08-2001 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.4 quattro APC 156 km / 115 kw (08-1998 - 07-1999)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.4 quattro AJG, APZ 163 km / 120 kw (02-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.4 quattro AGA, ALF, AML, APS, ARJ 165 km / 121 kw (02-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.4 quattro BDV 170 km / 125 kw (08-2001 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.5 TDI AFB, AKN 150 km / 110 kw (07-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.5 TDI AYM 155 km / 114 kw (08-2001 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.5 TDI BCZ, BDG, BFC 163 km / 120 kw (07-2002 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.5 TDI AKE, BAU, BDH, BND 180 km / 132 kw (02-2000 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.5 TDI quattro AFB, AKN 150 km / 110 kw (07-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.5 TDI quattro AKE, BAU, BDH 180 km / 132 kw (02-2000 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.7 quattro APB, BEL 254 km / 187 kw (05-2001 - 07-2004)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.7 T AJK 230 km / 169 kw (02-1999 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.7 T quattro AJK, AZA 230 km / 169 kw (12-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.7 T quattro ARE, BES 250 km / 184 kw (08-2001 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.8 AGE 180 km / 132 kw (10-1997 - 05-2000)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.8 ATX, BBG 190 km / 140 kw (07-1999 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.8 ACK, AHA, ALG, AMX, APR, AQD 193 km / 142 kw (02-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.8 quattro ATX 190 km / 140 kw (07-1999 - 05-2001)
A6 (4B2, C5) 2.8 quattro ACK, AHA, ALG, AMX, APR, AQD 193 km / 142 kw (02-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 3.0 ASN 220 km / 162 kw (08-2001 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 3.0 quattro BBJ 218 km / 160 kw (06-2001 - 07-2004)
A6 (4B2, C5) 3.0 quattro ASN 220 km / 162 kw (08-2001 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 3.7 AQG 260 km / 191 kw (03-1999 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 3.7 quattro AQG 260 km / 191 kw (03-1999 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) 4.2 quattro ARS, ASG 299 km / 220 kw (11-1998 - 01-2005)
A6 (4B2, C5) S6 quattro ANK, AQJ 340 km / 250 kw (09-1999 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 1.8 AJP, AQE, ARH 125 km / 92 kw (12-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 1.8 T AEB, ANB, APU, ARK, AWT 150 km / 110 kw (12-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 1.8 T AJL 180 km / 132 kw (04-1999 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 1.8 T quattro AEB, ANB, APU, ARK, AWT 150 km / 110 kw (12-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 1.8 T quattro AJL 180 km / 132 kw (12-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 1.9 TDI AFN 110 km / 81 kw (02-1998 - 04-2001)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 1.9 TDI AJM 115 km / 85 kw (07-2000 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 1.9 TDI AVF, AWX 130 km / 96 kw (08-2001 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 2.0 ALT 130 km / 96 kw (08-2001 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 2.4 ALW, ARN, ASM 136 km / 100 kw (07-1998 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 2.4 APC 156 km / 115 kw (12-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 2.4 AJG, AMM, APZ 163 km / 120 kw (12-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 2.4 AGA, ALF, AML, APS, ARJ 165 km / 121 kw (12-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 2.4 BDV 170 km / 125 kw (08-2001 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 2.4 quattro APC 156 km / 115 kw (08-1998 - 05-2001)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 2.4 quattro AJG, APZ 163 km / 120 kw (12-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 2.4 quattro AGA, ALF, AML, APS, ARJ 165 km / 121 kw (12-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 2.4 quattro BDV 170 km / 125 kw (08-2001 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 2.5 TDI AFB, AKN 150 km / 110 kw (12-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 2.5 TDI AYM 155 km / 114 kw (08-2001 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 2.5 TDI BCZ, BDG, BFC 163 km / 120 kw (07-2002 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 2.5 TDI AKE, BAU, BDH 180 km / 132 kw (02-2000 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 2.5 TDI quattro AFB, AKN 150 km / 110 kw (12-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 2.5 TDI quattro AKE, BAU, BDH 180 km / 132 kw (02-2000 - 01-2005)
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A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 2.7 T AJK 230 km / 169 kw (02-1999 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 2.7 T quattro AJK, AZA 230 km / 169 kw (12-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 2.7 T quattro ARE, BES 250 km / 184 kw (08-2001 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 2.8 AGE 180 km / 132 kw (12-1997 - 05-2000)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 2.8 ATX 190 km / 140 kw (07-1999 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 2.8 ACK, AHA, ALG, AMX, APR, AQD 193 km / 142 kw (12-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 2.8 quattro ACK, AHA, ALG, AMX, APR, AQD 193 km / 142 kw (12-1997 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 3.0 ASN 220 km / 162 kw (08-2001 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 3.0 quattro ASN 220 km / 162 kw (08-2001 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 3.7 AQG 260 km / 191 kw (03-1999 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 3.7 quattro AQG 260 km / 191 kw (03-1999 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) 4.2 quattro ARS, ASG, AWN 299 km / 220 kw (11-1998 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) RS6 plus quattro BRV 480 km / 353 kw (04-2004 - 01-2005)
A6 Avant (4B5, C5) S6 quattro ANK, AQJ 340 km / 250 kw (09-1999 - 01-2005)

SKODA

SUPERB I (3U4) 1.8 T AWT 150 km / 110 kw (12-2001 - 03-2008)
SUPERB I (3U4) 1.9 TDI AVB 101 km / 74 kw (08-2002 - 10-2005)
SUPERB I (3U4) 1.9 TDI BSV 105 km / 77 kw (10-2005 - 05-2007)
SUPERB I (3U4) 1.9 TDI BPZ 115 km / 85 kw (01-2007 - 03-2008)
SUPERB I (3U4) 1.9 TDI AVF, AWX 130 km / 96 kw (12-2001 - 03-2008)
SUPERB I (3U4) 2.0 AZM 115 km / 85 kw (12-2001 - 03-2008)
SUPERB I (3U4) 2.0 TDI BSS 140 km / 103 kw (10-2005 - 03-2008)
SUPERB I (3U4) 2.5 TDI AYM 155 km / 114 kw (12-2001 - 08-2003)
SUPERB I (3U4) 2.5 TDI BDG 163 km / 120 kw (06-2003 - 03-2008)
SUPERB I (3U4) 2.8 V6 AMX 193 km / 142 kw (12-2001 - 03-2008)

VW

PASSAT (3B3) 1.6 ALZ 102 km / 75 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT (3B3) 1.8 T 20V AWL, AWT 150 km / 110 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT (3B3) 1.9 TDI AVB 101 km / 74 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT (3B3) 1.9 TDI AVF, AWX 130 km / 96 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT (3B3) 1.9 TDI 4motion AVF 130 km / 96 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT (3B3) 2.0 AZM, BFF 115 km / 85 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT (3B3) 2.0 ALT 130 km / 96 kw (11-2001 - 05-2005)
PASSAT (3B3) 2.0 4motion AZM 115 km / 85 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT (3B3) 2.0 TDI BGW 136 km / 100 kw (12-2003 - 05-2005)
PASSAT (3B3) 2.3 V5 AZX 170 km / 125 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT (3B3) 2.3 V5 4motion AZX 170 km / 125 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT (3B3) 2.5 TDI AFB, AKN 150 km / 110 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT (3B3) 2.5 TDI BDG 163 km / 120 kw (05-2003 - 05-2005)
PASSAT (3B3) 2.5 TDI 4motion AFB, AKN 150 km / 110 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT (3B3) 2.5 TDI 4motion BAU, BDH 180 km / 132 kw (01-2003 - 05-2005)
PASSAT (3B3) 2.8 4motion AMX, ATQ 193 km / 142 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT (3B3) 4.0 W8 4motion BDN 275 km / 202 kw (09-2001 - 09-2004)
PASSAT Variant (3B6) 1.6 ALZ 102 km / 75 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT Variant (3B6) 1.8 T 20V AWT 150 km / 110 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT Variant (3B6) 1.9 TDI AVB 101 km / 74 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT Variant (3B6) 1.9 TDI AVF, AWX 130 km / 96 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT Variant (3B6) 1.9 TDI 4motion AVF 130 km / 96 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT Variant (3B6) 2.0 AZM 115 km / 85 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT Variant (3B6) 2.0 ALT 130 km / 96 kw (11-2001 - 05-2005)
PASSAT Variant (3B6) 2.0 4motion AZM 115 km / 85 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT Variant (3B6) 2.0 TDI BGW 136 km / 100 kw (12-2003 - 05-2005)
PASSAT Variant (3B6) 2.3 VR5 AZX 170 km / 125 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT Variant (3B6) 2.3 VR5 4motion AZX 170 km / 125 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT Variant (3B6) 2.5 TDI AFB, AKN 150 km / 110 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT Variant (3B6) 2.5 TDI BDG 163 km / 120 kw (05-2003 - 05-2005)
PASSAT Variant (3B6) 2.5 TDI 4motion AFB, AKN 150 km / 110 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT Variant (3B6) 2.5 TDI 4motion BAU, BDH 180 km / 132 kw (01-2003 - 05-2005)
PASSAT Variant (3B6) 2.8 4motion AMX, ATQ 193 km / 142 kw (11-2000 - 05-2005)
PASSAT Variant (3B6) 4.0 W8 4motion BDN 275 km / 202 kw (09-2001 - 09-2004)
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